[ )
B8 regio zuid

Provinciale Minioren Finale
Roermond, 14 & 15 juni 2014
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Programmanr. 30
15-6-2014 - 15:25

Jongens, 100m wisselslag

Jongens Minioren 2, 3 en 4

Startlijst

naam
Serie 1van 3

Reinier van Avesaath
Joost Schuurmans
Jurre Veldhuijsen

Jordan Labs
Cas Verstegen

as wNE

Serie 2 van 3

Peter Smeets
Sven van Eeghem
Koen de Groot
Joshua Russ
Thom Sliepen
Lenny Hermans

o gahWNRE

Serie 3van 3

Jelle Kockx

Jos Vanderliek
Luca Bourdjanadze
Timo Kaanen

Kjell Reumkens
Sven Doezen

o gabs wWNE

vereniging

Zv Kimbria
Hgn (Sg)
Hgn (Sg)
Brunssum
Hzpc

Hgn (Sg)

Han (Sg)
Zwemclub Eijsden
Rz

Hgn (Sg)

Zeps

Swimteam Helden~Mosa
Eurode Kerkrade

Zv Kimbria

Hgn (Sg)

Hgn (Sg)

Rz

inschrijftiid

1:57.29
1:55.78
1:50.41
1:55.12
1:57.28

1:46.46
1:43.62
1:42.87
1:43.29
1:46.16
1:49.70

1:39.32
1:36.91
1:27.02
1:35.84
1:38.54
1:42.60

startnummer

200400613
200400543
200400603
200400189
200500891

200500043
200400541
200401059
200400099
200400545
200400371

200401697
200401479
200400787
200500053
200401385
200400403
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